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JIuctox 3B’43Ky 25-oro Kypena Yopnomopui

Yepsens 2003




CnoBo PenmakTopa:

Aro#t Yopromopui,

Ha Xanp, KypiHHH#H piK KiHYa€TCd i
Mabyap Mod KanmeHcid 9kKo pemaktop. Llei pik
CKOpO IEepedmoB, aje Malp Hamilo mo Oarato
CIIOMHHiIB BH 3amamM4TaeTH 9K NOOUBHUTHUCH 3HOBY
Ha cTtopiHku “OpioH”. MeHi OyJI0 MpHEMHO MaTH
Harony pemaryBaTtd “OpioH” i y4iKkyio HacTymHi
BHAABHHITBA. baxaio BCiM IIpHEMHOrO JIiTa,
nobaunmocd ckopo Ha Benukii Pani.

ILobporo Bitpy!

[Ipumapa #126




CaoBo KypinHoro

Bxe npuiimno ocratHe BugaHHd Opiona. Manu mu noOpuit
Ta LikaBuil pik. bByso MOBHO HapikaHH4, ajie MaJld IBa MOPCHKi
TabopH 4Ki nyxe noOpe nepeimuin. Ham piunuit BBQ Ha
BaiinnByni Oysno “wikaBe”. Hikosie He 3HaB O Hami MOJIOIMIi
wieHd Oynu Taki JIiHMBi Ta MyIpi B TOH caM yac — Hi4Oro He
Bapik Ta Konwid Bce B McDonald’s. BapgrcrBo. Ilimuac poky
MH BCi IIpayyBaJid B MKOJi Ta B npavyax. Jlense cebe Gaumnu ax
0o Mopcbkoro bamo. 4 Hikoje B XHTi TO TOro MyHKTYH OauuB
mo0H OOUH MPHATEJ OPYroro BOApHB B JHIE 3 yIIMimKow. Mu
MOXeM OyTH YHCTO BapdITH 4ac Bix vacy. Pi3nBo mepeiinuio ta
3UMOBa paja mpuinuia. 3HOBY — YHCTO BapdaTH. Mu mepefinuin
crad JIOMT-y Ta mo4YuHaJI¥M rOBOPHTH IPO KypiHHY IIpauy B
HOBOMY poui. Haxains, jense ta nmpada crBopmiacd. 2Kaib.
doHOaMEHT JIEXHUTH XJjonui. Maio Hamilo mo B HACTYIIHHUX pOKax
MH MOXeM po30ynoBaTH Ha ueil ponmamenTt. be3 ¢ponmameHt
XaTa He MoXe ctaTd. AJie Oe3 cTiHel Ta XaTa HaBiThb HE XarTa.

CiTtka



EEEAUSE OTHERWISE
You're JusT SitTinGg AROUND
Drinking Crarpy BEER.




InBenTap Ha BoBui Tpormi
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Csaro Becun Ha HoBomy Cokoui,
bogano, HioHopk
;1‘}_:-' q T . -







Mlupo 6axaemo MapkKigdHOBi
PubaxkoBi CKOpe BH3IOpPOBJICHHA.

Markian Before meds i

Bin pemakTopa Ta 25-ro KypiHd



IIng 3amikaBJIEHHX B MEIEIIHHI.
(Tak me € MapkisHa HOra)




Ilei BecHu KypiHp HaOyB HOBHH “Sun-
fish” 3aBngku Mapkigna IlaBaoka




JIJI9 HAIUX HOBHX WICHIB, TYT €
noOpuil mpUKiIan IO HE POOHUTH.

How to Lounch ¢ PWE

- . - i : -
1. Load your PWC in the back of the SUV, and 2. Once the PWG is afloat and the SUV is half filled

drive to the nearest launch ramp. Open the back wate
doors of the SUV and back into the water. The PWC  helne to have Someone Stand on the welkway
should float out into the water, and point toward shore.

e

3. If at lﬂ&lﬂﬂm the SUV starts to disappear from view, 4, With your craft safely launched and engine revved,

you may be fairly certain that the operation s not going ou’ fo t the laks.
as planned. However, this is a viable alternative 1o you're now ready for a great day on the lake

crowded parking conditions at most ramps.
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SPICY RED BEANS o RICE - BONUS RECIPE!
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YBara! Ha ocraHmHHX cXOmHHaXx,
JIOMT 3miHuB CBili cTaTyT!

NOITICKE

THIS DEPARTMENT REQUIRES NO
PHYSICAL FITNESS PROGRAM.

EVERYONE GETS ENOUGH EXERCISE
JUMPING TO CONCLUSIONS, FLYING
OFF THE HANDLE, RUNNING DOWN
THE BOSS, KNIFING FRIENDS IN THE
BACK, DODGING RESPONSIRBILITY,
AND PUSHING THEIR LUCK.

Ilomaemo mo Bimoma, nd pekiagma Oyiaa 3maHa 6e3 m0o3BoOJy i
BigoMa cTrapmuHH, KypeHd abo wieHis JIOMTY.







KT AK HAaIlMIUM CIIOH M.




YBaralll

SIKImo BH HEe XOUYHTE TaK paHO 30yIHTHCH,

HEranHO BHCHJIAUTE TOIHCH HAa:
OPIOH
244 Union Ave
Wood-Ridge, NJ
07075



25 Kurin Chornomorsti

Alex Brozyna 1549 W. Barry Ave. Apt. #1  Chicago IL
brozyna@hotmail.com Bizun 123

Roman Brozyna 244 Union Ave. Wood-Ridge NJ
rbrozyna@earthlink.net Prymara 126

Danylo Butenko RD#3 Jamesuville NY
danylo2307@hotmail.com Hrebets 124

Pavlo Czerwoniak 118 Walby Dr. Oakville ON
taril@interlog.com Taril 115

Daniel Kuzmycz 80 Parker St. #A Acton MA
pocomaxa127@hotmail.comPocomaxa 127

Yuri Kuzmycz 307 Madison St. Hoboken NJ
ykuzmycz@optonline.net  Sitka 119

Dan Lisowsky 14 Beechwood Rd. Hudson NH
danylo007 @yahoo.com Sploox 116

Evhen Loj 157 Raton Ave. Rochester NY
evhen@rochester.rr.com Azymut 125

George Moraczewski 71 Grove St Ste 12 Arlington MA
shkira@netzero.com Shkira 120

Andrew Nynka 533 Monroe St. Hoboken NJ
morskifrog@yahoo.com Mayzhe 121

Ihor Pawluk 300-2A Gemini Dr. Hillsborough  NJ
iapawluk@aol.com Stopka 122

Corey Rakowsky 50 Brookdale Rd Bloomfield NJ
corey_rakowsky@yr.com  Siren 118

Powny

Orest Bauer 4106 Spruce St. Apt. #3 Philadelphia  PA
opecm@hotmail.com NULL NULL

Borys Chabursky 76 Hartfield Rd. Toronto ON
borys@shi.ca NULL NULL

Slavko Czubatyj 2426 Walter Warren Mi
jczub@hotmail.com NULL NULL

Olexa Denysenko 4106 Spruce St. Apt. #3 Philadelphia  PA
needtitle@hotmail.com NULL NULL

Paul Farmiga 27 Winding Way Clifton NJ
farmiga@eden.rutgers.edu NULL NULL

John Fedynsky 565 West Drayton Ferndale MI
IBAHE@yahoo.com NULL NULL

Steve Hlynsky 8 Charles Ct. Lodi NJ
NULL NULL

Myron Jarosevych 1549 W. Barry Apt. 1 Chicago IL
skimyron@aol.com NULL NULL

Marko Krutyholowa Nassaulaan 54a Groningen CA  NULL
kruty@sprynet.com NULL NULL

Andrew Kulba 130 Mohawk Dr. Richboro PA
twokools@aol.com NULL NULL

Christian  Kulba 130 Mohawk Dr. Richboro PA

twokools@aol.com NULL NULL

60657 USA

7075  USA

13078 USA

L6L 4E1

1720 USA

7030 USA

3051 USA

14626 USA

2474  USA

7050  USA

8844  USA

7003  USA

19104 USA

M9A 3E2

48092 USA

19104 USA

7012 USA

48220 USA

7644  USA

60657 USA

9717CL

18954 USA

18954 USA

Canada

Canada

no@email.com

The Netherlands



Petro Lisowsky
plisowsky@hotmail.com
Andrew Mandzy
amandzy@cpcus.jnj.com
Marko Melymuka
myka02@hotmail.com

1221 Mass Ave, NW. #611

510 Holland Drive

6690 Emerald Lake Dr.

Adrian Oryshkevych Fordham University
amo81@aol.com

Markian Pawluk 523 Cloverleaf Ct.
mopawluk@aol.com

Taras Popel 108 Beekman Road

tgpopel@comcast.net
Matthew Rakowsky
matteyko@aol.com

91 Plymouth Avenue

Markian Rybak 40 1st Ave Apt. 12-J
mapki9h@hotmail.com

Peter Steciuk 14 Oak Park Dr.
steciuk@fas.harvard.edu

Greg Tkaczyk 15 Rockdale Ave.
greg.tkaczyk@utoronto.ca

Nestor Voronka 412 Mark Hannah PI.
nestorv@cybernet.com
Vodyanyk

Roman Bauer 71 Luddington Rd.
romanb@rutgers.edu

Yarema  Belej 118 A Paisley St.

mamyt3@hotmail.com
Dennis Burachinsky 1 Pine Valley Way
dennis.burachinsky@yvillanova.edu

Andrew Demidowich 99 Laurel Ave.
eldevil30@aol.com

Bohdan Domino 215 Bridle Path Cr.
bohdan.domino@yvillanova.edu

Damian Holynskyj 27 Daniel Dr.
skyj101@hotmail.com

Matt Hotra 2654 Foxchase
morlywrong@hotmail.com

Stephan  Hruszkewycz 66 E. Norwich Ave.
hruszkewycz.1@osu.edu

Adrian Jachens 61 Thanksgivings Lane
maxsport730@aol.com

Andrew Kalin 6821 Westmoreland Dr.
Chortyk1@aol.com

Mykola Koshiw 3770 Westchester
Monkebiz@aol.com

Damien Matusiak 2155 W Cortez
ukimoon97@aol.com

Aleks Mehrle 317 East 6th St.
Andrew Olesnycky 17 Gartwaite Ter.

ano2@Lehigh.EDU

Washington, DC

Somerset NJ
Troy Mi
Bronx NY
Naperville IL

Monmouth Junction
Maplewood NJ
New York NY
Convent Station

St. Catharines

Ann Arbor Mi

West Orange NJ
Guelph On
Florhum Park NJ
Livington NJ

Oak Brook IL

Matawan NJ
Troy MI
Columbus OH
Clifton NJ

Woodridge IL
Bloomfield Hills
Chicago IL
New York NY

Maplewood NJ

8873

48085

20005

USA

USA

10458-9100

60565

NJ

7040

10009

NJ

ON

48103

7052

USA

8852

USA

USA

7960

USA

USA

USA

USA

L2T 1V3 Canada

USA

USA

N1H 2P1

7932

7039

60523

7747

48098

43201

7013

60517

Mi

60622

10003

7040

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

48304

USA

USA

USA

Canada

USA

aleksd@aol.com



Mark Pyk 16721 Paul Ct. Orland Park IL 60467 USA
masterpyk@hotmail.com NULL NULL

Adrian Pyrih Not Known NULL PA 18954 USA
pyrohy@hotmail.com NULL NULL

Danylo Rakowsky 1085 Starlight Dr. Seven Hills OH 44131 USA
drakowsk@kent.edu NULL NULL

Lubomyr Rakowsky 3417 Race St. Philadelphia PA 18954 USA
Ipr22@drexel.edu NULL NULL

Roman Shapoval 946 Garfield Ave. Bridgewatter NJ 8807 USA
rshap7@aol.com NULL NULL

Kalabannyk

Alex Welyczkowski 1 Pine Valley Way Florham Park NJ 7932 USA

aw343@nyu.edu

NULL

NULL

Comcok 3anorn “ABcrpanmiga”

Ims [lpi3Buiua

T'puub Papion
Greg Radion
Axngpun Byub
Andrew Buc
Mukoga Byub
Nick  Buc
AppigH Maramnsc
Adrian Magalas
HaHuwngo Maramnsac
Daniel Magalas
[lerpo Koryr
Peter Kohut
Mukosa A66iHTa

Nick  Abbinga

Crymninb

KamabaHHUK

KanmabaHHUK

KamabaHHUK

KamabaHHUK

KanmabaHHUK

KamabaHHUk

KamabaHHUK

Anpecca Enex-anpecca

3 Foster st McKinnon Vic 3204 Australia greg_radion@hotmail.com

36 Outlook drive Eaglemont Vic 3084 Australia bucloose@hotmail.com

36 Outlook drive Eaglemont Vic 3084 Australia

nbuc@hotmail.com

36 Kelvin ave Montmorency Vic 3094 Australia ukiboy79@optusnet.com.au

36 Kelvin ave Montmorency Vic 3094 Australia dmagalas@optushome.com.au

12 Braewood ave Ringwood East Vic 3135 Australia kohut@bigpond.net.au

4 Poziers ave Elwood 3184 Australia nabbinga@mshf.com.au



Appecap: 3anora

“Bigi Boou”
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iM"#a Ipl3Bulle ICeBOO
Irop Tpery©b T'ora (Cunuok)
13

Pycman Ilanmaxim Pynsa (BapMeHTasb)

Byn. C.Bemuuka 8/10 .22
Tapac TwumMmummmH IIonb
ByJl. Buroscbkoro 73/40

ByJs. TomcTtoro 27/3
BiTanmimymeHbko Jyx
ByJ. IaHuummHa 9/2
Tapac Bimommiubkum
Byn. I'.Tanines

CnaBxo Ocagmusa CnoBik
ByJs. XoTkeBuua 56/21

Oner Ocanmu4a
ByJs. XoTkeBuua 56/21
BonmogumMup KitT

ByJs. lladhapuka 4a/54
Hauumno Ilojwora

ByJ. KocmiuHa 63
PocTtuk JJoBOyum

Bymn. llyJwoda

PomMan TapacoBuu
ByJs. Maserim 3/75
Onecr KaniHOBCBKUM

Byn. O.Omeca 2 sashik@mail.lviv.ua

CTYII1HBb angpeca

BOOAHMK VYKpalHa, JIbBiB,

BOOAHUK

KajJjabaHHUK

taras.tymchyshyn@kulichki.zzn.com
Borpman I'puHbkO DBagunb (KoHomnemnbka)

KaJabaHHUK
konopeljka@yahoo.mail
KanabaHHUK
dushenko@ukr.net
T'opobeub kamabaHHUK

KajabaHHUK
sllavko@ua.fm
KajabaHHUK
o_olko@ua.fm

Kit KaJjabaHHUK
kitv@ukr.net

KaJlabaHHUK

KajnabaHHUK
[Iyx OONOTHUK

roman_tar@rambler.ru
Camik OONIOTHUK

e-mail

ByJ. Pyb6buaka 4/
VkpaiHa, JIbBiB,
Vkpaina, JIbBiB,
VYkpaiHa, JIbBiB,
VYkpaiHa, JIbBiB,
VkpaiHa, JIbBiB,
VkpaiHa, JIbBiB,
Vkpaina, JIbBiB,
VYkpaiHa, JIpBiB,
VYkpaiHa, JIpBiB,
Vkpaina, JIbBiB,
Vkpaina, JIbBiB,
VYkpaiHa, JIpBiB,



